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PORTS 
newSRELEAS 

from Cedarville College Yellow Jackets 

Cedarville College 
Varsity Basketball Schedule 

1980--81 
November 21,22 Cedarville Invitational 

Kenyon, I. U .P. U .I., I. U .P. U. Ft. Wayne 
November25 Kentucky Christian 
November 28, 29 Wilfred-Laurier University Waterloo, Ontario, Canada 
December2 Wilberlorce Univsity 
December9 *Malone College 
December 18 Wilmington College 
December 29, 30 Findlay College Tourney: 

St. Mary's Michiagan, Dennison, Cedarville, 
January3 Doubleheader: Malone vs. Dyke 

Cedarville vs. Grand Rapids 
January6 *Ohio Dominican College 
January 10 *Mt. Vernon Nazarene College 
January 13 *Walsh College 
January 17 *Urbana College 
January20 *Tiffin University 
January24 *Rio Grande College 
January27 *Malone College 
January 31 *Ohio Dominican College 
February3 *Mt. Vernon Nazarene College 
February? *Walsh College (Parent's Night) 
February 10 *Urbana College 
February 14 *Tiffin University 
February 17 *Rio Grande College 
February 19, 21 Mid-Ohio Conference Tournament 
February24 Central State University 

*Mid-Ohio Conference games 

Head Coach: Dr. Don Callan 

(513) 766-2211 ext. 248 

6:00-8:00 Home 

7:30 Home 
7:30 Away 
7:30 Home 
7:30 Home 
7:30 Away 

Away 

7:00 Away 
9:00 
7:30 Away 
7:30 Home 
7:30 Away 
7:30 Away 
7:30 Home 
7:30 Home 
7:30 Away 
7:30 Home 
7:30 Away 
7:30 Home 
7:30 Home 
7:30 Away 
7:30 Away 
7:30 T.B.A. 
7:30 Home 
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