

## Cedarville University DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Men's Basketball Statistics

Men's Basketball

Spring 1981

### 1980-1981 Men's Basketball Schedule

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens\_basketball\_statistics



Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

#### **Recommended Citation**

Cedarville University, "1980-1981 Men's Basketball Schedule" (1981). Men's Basketball Statistics. 456. https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens\_basketball\_statistics/456

This Statistics is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Men's Basketball Statistics by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.



# SPORTS NEWS RELEASE

from Cedarville College Yellow Jackets

# Cedarville College Varsity Basketball Schedule 1980--81

November 21,22	Cedarville Invitational	6:00-8:00	Home
	Kenyon, I.U.P.U.I., I.U.P.U. Ft. Wayne		
November 25	Kentucky Christian	7:30	Home
November 28, 29	Wilfred-Laurier University Waterloo, Ontario, Canada	7:30	Away
December 2	Wilberforce Univsity	7:30	Home
December 9	*Malone College	7:30	Home
December 18	Wilmington College	7:30	Away
December 29, 30	Findlay College Tourney:		Away
	St. Mary's Michiagan, Dennison, Cedarville,		
January 3	Doubleheader: Malone vs. Dyke	7:00	Away
	Cedarville vs. Grand Rapids	9:00	
January 6	*Ohio Dominican College	7:30	Away
January 10	*Mt. Vernon Nazarene College	7:30	Home
January 13	*Walsh College	7:30	Away
January 17	*Urbana College	7:30	Away
January 20	*Tiffin University	7:30	Home
January 24	*Rio Grande College	7:30	Home
January 27	*Malone College	7:30	Away
January 31	*Ohio Dominican College	7:30	Home
February 3	*Mt. Vernon Nazarene College	7:30	Away
February 7	*Walsh College (Parent's Night)	7:30	Home
February 10	*Urbana College	7:30	Home
February 14	*Tiffin University	7:30	Away
February 17	*Rio Grande College	7:30	Away
February 19, 21	Mid-Ohio Conference Tournament	7:30	T.B.A.
February 24	Central State University	7:30	Home

\*Mid-Ohio Conference games

Head Coach: Dr. Don Callan

(513) 766-2211 ext. 248

